
Date Day Course Code Course Title Course Code Course Title
29-10-2024 Tuesday U19SS SOFT SKILLS U19CE1 Part-II-Communicative  English - I
29-10-2024 Tuesday U22SS SOFT SKILLS ------ -----
04-11-2024 Monday U19ES Environmental Studies U19CE2 Part-II-Communicative English - II
04-11-2024 Monday U22ES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES ----- ----
05-11-2024 Tuesday U19SBE2 Desktop Publishing U19SBE1 Office Automation
05-11-2024 Tuesday U22BBSBE2 COMPUTER APPLICATION IN 

BUSINESS
U22BBSBE1 Advertising and Media Communication

06-11-2024 Wednesday U22ICNME2 INTRODUCTION TO ICT U22MSNME1 QUATITATIVE APTITUDE - I
06-11-2024 Wednesday U22TLNME2.1 SITHANAIYAL U19NMTL1 PECHUKKALAI
06-11-2024 Wednesday U22TLNME2.2 SIRAPPUTHAMIZH - 2 U22MSNME1 QUATITATIVE APTITUDE - I
06-11-2024 Wednesday U22ENNME2 FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH U22TLNME1.1 PEYCHUKALAI
06-11-2024 Wednesday U22TLNME2.3 ADIPPADAITHAMIZH - 2 U22TLNME1.2 SIRAPUTHAMIZH - I
06-11-2024 Wednesday U22ENNME2 FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH ------ -----
06-11-2024 Wednesday U22MSNME2 QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE - II ------ -----
07-11-2024 Thursday U19BB7 RETAIL MANAGEMENT U19BB6 Cost Accounting
07-11-2024 Thursday U22BB7 RETAIL MANAGEMENT U22BB6 COST ACCOUNTING
08-11-2024 Friday U19BB4 Managerial Communication U19BB3 Marketing Management
08-11-2024 Friday U22BB4 MANAGERIAL COMMUNICATION U22BB3 BUSINESS STATISTICS 
09-11-2024 Saturday U19BB8 Organisational Behaviour U19BB12 Business Policy and Strategic Management
09-11-2024 Saturday U22BB8 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR ------ -----
11-11-2024 Monday U19BB5 Production Management U19BB13 Management Accounting
11-11-2024 Monday U22BB5 PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT ------ -----
12-11-2024 Tuesday U19BB9E Introduction  to Capital Market U19BB14 Human Resource Management
12-11-2024 Tuesday U22BB9ETP INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS ------ -----
13-11-2024 Wednesday U19BB1 Management Concepts U19BB15 Mercantile Law
13-11-2024 Wednesday U22BB1 Principles Of Management ------ -----
14-11-2024 Thursday U19BB10E Entrepreneurial Development U19BB16E Services Marketing
14-11-2024 Thursday U22BB10E ENTREPRENEURIAL DEVELOPMENT ------ -----
15-11-2024 Friday U19BB2 Advanced Financial Accounting U19ABB2 Business Statistics
15-11-2024 Friday U22BB2TP FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING U22ABB2 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 
16-11-2024 Saturday U19BB11 Financial Management U19ABB3 BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 
16-11-2024 Saturday U22BB11 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT U22ABB3 BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 
18-11-2024 Monday U19ABB1 Managerial Economics U19ABB5 Business Mathematics
18-11-2024 Monday U22ABB1 Marketing Management U22ABB5 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS
19-11-2024 Tuesday U19ABB4 Operations Research U19ABB6 E-Commerce
19-11-2024 Tuesday U22ABB4 OPERATIONS RESEARCH U22ABB6 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
20-11-2024 Wednesday U19GS Gender Studies U19VE Value Education
20-11-2024 Wednesday -------- ------- U22VE VALUE EDUCATION

UNDER GRADUATE - SEMESTER EXAMINATION,NOVEMBER -  2024
B.B.A

 Forenoon:9.30 am to 12.30 Pm Afternoon :2.00 pm to 5.00 pm


